

MMHSY-(AWSESH)-NDB-DRPD2-692

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NIM — Kalyanpur Janta Path to Goripastham
w-nog Ram Ekbal Singh Road via Kalyampur

Paliyamt **DIVISION**

Paliyamt **SUB-DIVISION**

संलग्न — रास्ता पराब, जिहा पदम

MEASUREMENT BOOK

773

Ag No-01 | SBD | MMHSY | 2024-2025

1st On A/c Bill

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Construction & Pave				
	Yrs maint. of road Kalyanpur				
	Bartel path to Moriga				
	Astham (W. NO-9 Ram Ekhal				
	Singh road) vic Kalyanpur.				
Agency:	Sri Ram Sankar, Prasad				
	Bikram, Patna.				
Ag. NO :	01/SPS/MMMSY/2024-25				
Date of Commencement	21-06-2024				

Date of Completion : 20-06-2025.

① Setting out work Complete with
 construction of B.M (minimum 1 per km)
 Working of
 1 x 2.670 km = 2.67 km

② clearing roads and removal
 of rubbish of
 $2 \times 20.0 \times 30.0 \times 3.00 = 3600.0 m^2$
 $2 \times 20.0 \times 30.0 \times 3.00 = 3600.0 m^2$
 $2 \times 20.0 \times 30.0 \times 3.00 = 3600.0 m^2$
 $2 \times 20.0 \times 30.0 \times 3.00 = 3600.0 m^2$
 $2 \times 9.0 \times 30.0 \times 3.00 = 1620.0 m^2$

L = 2670.0 m Continuation

16020.0 m

1.60 Hecy

[Signature]
 05/07/2024
 P.R.



ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Setting out work comp. etc. with construction - - - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-①					
2.67 km @ RS 17515.00					= RS 46765.00
(2/2) Clearing work and removal of rubbish - - - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P → ①					
1.60 Hec @ RS 20291.53					= RS 32466.47
(3/3) Dismantling of structure Cement masonry					
Qty. vid TMB P-②					
1.41 m ³ @ RS 687.18					= RS 969.00
(4/4) Dismantling Brick/tile work/stone masonry - - - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-②					
48.02 m ³ @ RS 782.12					= RS 37557.00
(5/5) Removing HPC up to 600mm dia - - - - -					
Qty. vid TMB P-②					
500 Km @ RS 263.38					= RS 1317.00
(6/6) Above 600mm to 900mm dia pipe - - - - -					

Continuation

RS 119074.00



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vid TMB P-2					
510 Rm @ RS 356.13 = RS 1781.00					
(7/39) B/W in excavation for Bundarjan - - - - - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-2					
54.790 m ³ @ RS 405.83 = RS 22235.0					
(8/40) providing M15 as leaning Course - - - - - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-3					
10.62 m ³ @ RS 6267.25 = RS 63425.0					
(9/43) Plain/RC in sub-structure concrete - - - - - 1/2					
Qty vid TMB P-3					
55.528 m ³ @ RS 6901.86 = RS 383931.0					
(10/44) RCC pipe HP-3 600.0mm dia					
Qty vid TMB P-4					
7.50 Rm @ RS 3766.56 = RS 28249.0					
(11/45) RCC pipe HP-3 1000.0mm dia HPC					
Qty vid TMB P-4					
7.50 Rm @ RS 7639.68 = RS 57297.00					

Continuation

675492.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/10) Construction of embankment with material obtained from pits					
Qty. vid TMB P-6					
For 100.0m lead					
5280.80m ³ @ RS 217.22 = RS					1147095.00
(13/11) Construction of embankment with material obtained from pits					
Qty. vid TMB P-6					
For 1000.0m lead					
1320.20m ³ @ RS 267.88 = RS					353655.6
(14/12) Construction of Subgrade & eastern shoulder - of					
Qty. vid TMB P-6					
3234.0m ³ @ RS 271.42 = RS					877772.1
(15/13) sub material					
Qty. vid TMB P-7					
972.0m ³ @ RS 3062.79 = RS					2977032.7
					RS 6031546.0
WST @ 18%				(+)	RS 1085678.08
L/C @ 4%				(+)	RS 60315.00
					RS 7177539.1
Adj SP 10%				(+)	RS 108304.00
					RS 7285843.0
Below 0.00%				(-)	RS 00.00 (100)
					RS 7285843.00
					RS 7285843.00

Continuation

By 18/10/24
 18/10/24
 18/10/24